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Corporate parenting 
means being loving and 
caring.  
 
It means wanting the 
best for all children and 
young people who are in 
our care. 

 

Being good corporate 
parents means helping 
you in the same way 
that we would help our 
own children. 
 

 

Our main aim is for 
everyone in Devon to 
have the best possible 
childhood and get the 
most out of life. 



 

 

We want to help you do 
well in all the different 
parts of your life. 
 
These are our list of 
things that we want you 
to have in your life. 

 

We want you to have a 
safe, stable and loving 
home to live in. 

 

We want you to be 
healthy and well. 
 
 
 

 

 

We want you to learn 
and do well at school 
and college. 
 
We also want you to 
have fun and learn new 
skills. 



 

 

We want you to have 
lots of other people who 
you like and trust.  
 
We want you to be 
respected for who you 
are as a unique 
individual. 

 

We want you to be able 
to say what you think 
and feel, so you can 
help us make our 
services do better for 
you. 
 

 

We want you to be safe 
and protected from any 
harm. 
 



 

 

We want you to be 
ready to do things on 
your own when you get 
older and become an 
adult. 

 

We will check with you 
that we are doing what 
we say we will do. 
 
 
 
 

 


